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SUPPLEMENTAL SPECIFICATION

SECTION 565 - BRIDGE APPROACH RAIL

Replace Method of Measurement with the following:

Method of Measurement

This supplemental amends the pay unit for bridge approach rail from
Linear Feet (Linear Meter) to Unit.
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4.1 Bridge approach rail, of the type specified, will be measured by the unit as shown on the

plans.

Replace Basis of Payment with the following:

Basis of Payment

5.1 Bridge approach rail, of the type specified, will be paid for at the contract unit price for
units complete in place.

Replace Pay item and unit with the following:

565.12
565.22
565.23
565.24
565.72
565.73
565.81

Bridge Approach Rail, ST

Bridge Approach Rail, T2

Bridge Approach Rail T3

Bridge Approach Rail, T4

Bridge Approach Rail F, (2-bar)
Bridge Approach Rail F, (3-bar)
Rehabilitation of Bridge Approach Rail
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Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit



